
 Monday 01/04/24 
CLOSED

Tuesday 02/04/24
$95

New Beginnings 

Wednesday 03/04/24
$100

Water Sports

Thursday 04/04/24
$95

OSHC Olympics

Friday 05/04/24
$100

Aussie! Aussie! Aussie!

CLOSED

Public Holiday 
Easter Monday

INCURSION
10am - 12pm 

Amazing Animals
Petting Zoo

 Join us for cuddles with
baby animals and pony

rides, & other farm-
themed activities too! 

EXCURSION
10am - 12pm

Blast! Aqua Park Coolum

Pack a towel and togs
because we’re going back

for another fun trip to
the Aqua Park!

INCURSION
2pm - 3:30pm
Gecko Sports
Mini Olympics

Team up and play your
favourite athletic games

to win lots of prizes
throughout the day!

EXCURSION
10am - 1pm

Aussie World
Theme Park

Come along for a super
fun day full of rides and
games before a relaxing

afternoon back at OSHC.

Monday 08/04/24
$100

Just Keep Swimming 

Tuesday 09/04/24
$100

Down by the River 

Wednesday 10/04/24
$95

Disco Fever!

Thursday 11/04/24
$95

Music Mayhem

Friday 12/04/24
$85

International Vacation

EXCURSION
12pm - 2pm
Flying Fish 

Swimming Pool

Splash the afternoon
away at the pool! Fun

water games throughout
the day at OSHC. 

EXCURSION
10am - 12pm

Wildlings Forest School
Burnside River

This time we venture into
the forest for lots of fun

river and nature
activities! 

INCURSION
Between 9am - 3pm

Silent Disco 
(headphones + lights)

Wear your best 80's
outfit and dance the day

away! 
Prizes for best-dressed!

INCURSION
10am - 12pm

Rhythm Culture
Drum, Sing, Dance

Participate in an African
drumming workshop,  &
share your own culture

with a show & tell!

SERVICE
Between 9am - 4pm
Cooking Rotations,
Crafts, and Games

Participate in making and
baking traditional toys
and food items from

around the globe! 
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